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Rachael O'Donnell - (149356) - Garioch ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.89 686 F 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:03.38 670 H 03/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Carnegie 1

1:03.69 660  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:03.71 660  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:03.74 659 F 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:03.87 655 H 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:03.95 652 S 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:04.00 651 F 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Carnegie 1

1:04.25 643 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:04.38 639  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:04.39 639 H 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.39 639 F 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.46 637  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.52 635 F 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:04.70 630 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Carnegie 1

1:04.73 629 F 26/03/11 WISE 2011 Dublin Carnegie 1

1:04.79 627 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:04.80 627  13/02/11 Edinburgh International Age Groups Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:04.83 626  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.89 624  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Carnegie 1

1:04.95 623 H 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:05.26 614 H 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:05.30 613 F 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:05.31 613 C 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:05.52 607 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:05.79 599  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Carnegie 1

1:05.87 597 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Carnegie 1
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1:05.87 597 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Carnegie 1

1:05.87 597 H 14/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Carnegie 1

1:06.01 593 F 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:06.11 591 F 29/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Carnegie 1

1:06.21 588  13/02/11 Edinburgh International Age Groups Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:06.44 582  24/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:06.49 580 S 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:06.51 580 H 24/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:06.59 578 F 31/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Carnegie 2

1:06.59 578 H 29/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Carnegie 1

1:06.63 577  24/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:06.81 572 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:07.14 564 H 30/06/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:07.20 562  24/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:07.36 558 H 30/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Carnegie 1

1:07.41 557 H 24/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:07.50 555 H 05/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:07.51 555  10/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:07.72 549  25/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:07.88 545 H 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:08.09 540  24/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:09.10 517 H 24/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:09.43 510  10/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:09.45 509 H 31/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Carnegie 2

1:12.37 450 H 18/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:12.52 447  13/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:12.66 445  04/05/08 City of Glasgow Open Meet Glasgow Carnegie 2

1:13.17 435  13/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:18.73 349  12/04/07 Scottish Age Group Champs Tollcross Carnegie 1

1:21.39 316  26/05/07 City of Glasgow Open Mt Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:26.87 260  21/01/07 East District Time Trial Edinburgh Carnegie 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.39 639 F 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.39 639 H 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.25 643 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:05.31 613 C 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:05.26 614 H 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.00 651 F 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Carnegie 1

1:04.70 630 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Carnegie 1

1:03.74 659 F 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.95 623 H 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:03.71 660  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.46 637  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.52 635 F 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:03.95 652 S 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:04.79 627 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:02.89 686 F 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:03.87 655 H 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:04.83 626  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:05.87 597 H 14/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Carnegie 1

1:03.38 670 H 03/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Carnegie 1

1:04.89 624  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Carnegie 1
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1:04.89 624  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Carnegie 1

1:05.79 599  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Carnegie 1

1:06.49 580 S 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:05.52 607 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:07.14 564 H 30/06/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:06.11 591 F 29/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Carnegie 1

1:06.59 578 H 29/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Carnegie 1

1:04.38 639  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:03.69 660  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:04.73 629 F 26/03/11 WISE 2011 Dublin Carnegie 1

1:04.80 627  13/02/11 Edinburgh International Age Groups Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:06.21 588  13/02/11 Edinburgh International Age Groups Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:05.87 597 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Carnegie 1

1:06.01 593 F 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:06.81 572 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:06.59 578 F 31/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Carnegie 2

1:09.45 509 H 31/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Carnegie 2

1:07.50 555 H 05/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:06.44 582  24/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:06.63 577  24/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:07.20 562  24/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:08.09 540  24/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:07.36 558 H 30/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Carnegie 1

1:05.30 613 F 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:07.88 545 H 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:06.51 580 H 24/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:07.41 557 H 24/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:07.72 549  25/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:09.10 517 H 24/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:07.51 555  10/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:09.43 510  10/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:12.37 450 H 18/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:12.66 445  04/05/08 City of Glasgow Open Meet Glasgow Carnegie 2

1:12.52 447  13/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:13.17 435  13/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:21.39 316  26/05/07 City of Glasgow Open Mt Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:18.73 349  12/04/07 Scottish Age Group Champs Tollcross Carnegie 1

1:26.87 260  21/01/07 East District Time Trial Edinburgh Carnegie 1
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